b E T,

RISNICRIINIEm Vetal working Surface Grinder

ITASG1640 3~400V 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW Tool Group Hong Kong Limited

98 Granville Road, Tsimshatsui East, Kowloon, Hong Kong, PRC
www.jettools.com

UmnopTtép B P®: OO0 «UATA TexHonoaxu»

105082, MockBa, NepeBegeHoBckun nep., 4. 17
www.jettools.ru

Made in PRC / CpenaHo B KHP

P- ITASG1640 2024-11


http://www.jettools.com/

Exploded View for JPSG-1640SG Metal Working Surface Grinder----A
Table assembly structure

1

Part List for JPSG-1640SG Metal Working Surface Grinder — A
Table assembly structure

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty.
1 JPSG1640SG-A01 Left and Right Guard 2
2 JPSG1640SG-A02 Splashing Guard 1
3 JPSG1640SG-A03 Water-Proof Cushion 1
4 JPSG1640SG-A04 Work Table 1
5 JPSG1640SG-A05 Square Nut 2
6 JPSG1640SG-A06 Right Limit ADJ Block 1
7 TS-1504081 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x40 2
8 JPSG1640SG-A08 Shutter 2
9 JPSG1640SG-AQ09 Hoisting Set 4
10 JPSG1640SG-A10 Machine Bed 1
11 JPSG1640SG-All Leveling Wedge 5
12 JPSG1640SG-A12 Leveling Screw 5
13 JPSG1640SG-A13 Hex Nut M22 5
14 JPSG1640SG-Al4 Saddle 1
15 JPSG1640SG-A15 Left Limit ADJ Block 1
16 JPSG1640SG-Al6 Extension Shaft Bracket 1




Exploded View for JPSG-1640SG Metal Working Surface Grinder----B

Column structure

Ny SSASR

17/ 16 14 /13/12/11/ 10/ 9

Part List for JPSG-1640SG Metal Working Surface Grinder — B
Column Structure

Ir:\?oex Part No. Description Size Qty.
1 TS-1506071 Socket Head Cap Screwt M12x50 8
2 TS-1506091 Socket Head Cap Screwt M12x60 4
3 JPSG1640SG-B03 Column Rear Guard 1
4 JPSG1640SG-B04 Motor Fixed Plate 1
5 JPSG1640SG-B05 Column 1
6 JPSG1640SG-B06 Upper Clamping Strip 1
7 JPSG1640SG-B07 Steel Guide Way 2
8 JPSG1640SG-B08 Guide Plate 2
9 JPSG1640SG-B09 Dust-Proof Plate 1
10 JPSG1640SG-B10 Dust-Proof Plate 1
11 JPSG1640SG-B11 Dust-Proof Plate 1
12 JPSG1640SG-B12 Dust-Proof Plate 1
13 JPSG1640SG-B13 Dust-Proof Plate 1
14 JPSG1640SG-B14 Dust-Proof Plate 1
15 JPSG1640SG-B15 Spindle House 1
16 TS-1503071 Socket Head Cap Screwt M6x30 10
17 TS-1505041 Socket Head Cap Screwt M10x30 14




Exploded View for JPSG-1640SG Metal Working Surface Grinder----C

Table Longitudinal Manual Feed Structure

m}@i
/89

Part List for JPSG-1640SG Metal Working Surface Grinder — C

Table Longitudinal Manual Feed Structure

Inl\?oex Part No. Description Size Qty.
1 JPSG1640SG-C01 Gear Shaft 1
2 JPSG1640SG-C02 Rack 1
3 JPSG1640SG-C03 Deep-Furrow Ball Bearing 61903-2RZ 2
4 JPSG1640SG-C04 Gear Shaft Bracket 1
5 JPSG1640SG-C05 Driven Shaft Sleeve 1
6 JPSG1640SG-C06 Spring 1
7 JPSG1640SG-C07 Copper Sleeve 1
8 JPSG1640SG-C08 Hand Wheel 15*200 HY8313.7 1
9 JPSG1640SG-C09 Acorn Nut M12 1
10 JPSG1640SG-C10




Exploded View for JPSG-1640SG Metal Working Surface Grinder----D

Cross Feed Structure

Part List for JPSG-1640SG Metal Working Surface Grinder — D
Cross Feed Structure

Inl\?oex Part No. Description Size Qty.
1 JPSG1640SG-D01 Star Nut B-M10*40 HY8314.4 1
2 JPSG1640SG-D02 Hand Wheel 17*200 HY8313.7 1
3 JPSG1640SG-D03 Bearing Cover 1
4 JPSG1640SG-D04 Feed Dial 1
5 JPSG1640SG-D05 Knurling Set Screw M6x16 1
6 JPSG1640SG-D06 Spacer 1
7 JPSG1640SG-D07 Sleeve 1
8 JPSG1640SG-D08 Vernier Dial Plate 1
9 JPSG1640SG-D09 Round Nut M20X 1.5 1
10 JPSG1640SG-D10 Bearing 3204A (47X 20X 20.6) 1
11 JPSG1640SG-D11 Small Timing Pulley 1
12 JPSG1640SG-D12 Big Time Pulley 1
13 JPSG1640SG-D13 Timing Belt 187L075 1
14 JPSG1640SG-D14 Cross Lead Screw 1
15 JPSG1640SG-DM3 Cross Feed Motor (KT516)40W S1 900/min 1
16 JPSG1640SG-D16 Feed Nut Bracket 1
17 JPSG1640SG-D17 Cross Lead Screw Safe Shield 1




Exploded View for JPSG-1640SG Metal Working Surface Grinder----E
Elevating Structure

10

Part List for JPSG-1020FM Metal Working Surface Grinder — E
Elevating Structure

Inl\?oex Part No. Description Size Qty.
1 JPSG1640SG-E01 Elevating screw 1
2 JPSG1640SG-E02 End cap 1
3 JPSG1640SG-E03 Elevating bearing 1
4 JPSG1640SG-E04 Internal spring ring 1
5 JPSG1640SG-E05 External spring ring 1
6 JPSG1640SG-E06 Transmission connection board 1
7 JPSG1640SG-EQ7 bush 1
8 JPSG1640SG-E09 Time pulley 1
9 JPSG1640SG-E09 Time belt 270L100/GB11616-89 1
10 JPSG1640SG-E10 Small pulley M65x2/YSR 1

760213TN1/P4 DB B
11 JPSG1640SG-E11 Locking round screw GBI/T 292-94 2

(65x120x23)




Exploded View for JPSG-1020FM Metal Working Surface Grinder----F
Hydraulic Cylinder

23 25 2126 21 19 20




Part List for JPSG-1640SG Metal Working Surface Grinder — F

Hydraulic Cylinder
Inl\?oex Part No. Description Size Qty.
1 JPSG1640SG-FO1 Hexagonal Nut M16x1.5 4
2 JPSG1640SG-F02 Washer 4
3 JPSG1640SG-F03 Cushion 2
4 JPSG1640SG-F04 Driven Base 2
5 TS-1506051 Socket Head Cap Screw M12x40 8
6 TS-2361121 Lock Washer 12 8
7 JPSG1640SG-FO7 Piston Rod 2
8 TS-1503051 Socket Head Cap Screw M6x20 6
9 TS-2361061 Lock Washer 6 6
10 JPSG1640SG-F10 End Cap 2
11 JPSG1640SG-F11 Dust-Proof Ring AD48-20%28x5.3 2
12 JPSG1640SG-F12 Y-Shaped Ring MA30-20%x28x6.3 4
13 JPSG1640SG-F13 Hydraulic Cylinder Bracket 2
14 TS-2361121 Lock Washer 12 4
15 JPSG1640SG-F15 Taper Pin D8x35 2
16 TS-1506051 Socket Head Cap Screw M12x40 4
17 JPSG1640SG-FR4 O-Shaped Ring 12 2
18 JPSG1640SG-F18 Guard Cover 2
19 TS-1503051 Socket Head Cap Screw M6x20 8
20 TS-2361061 Lock Washer 6 8
21 JPSG1640SG-F21 Ring 2
22 JPSG1640SG-F22 Hydraulic Cylinder 1
23 JPSG1640SG-F23 Taper Pin D6x30 2
24 JPSG1640SG-F24 Piston 1
25 JPSG1640SG-F25 Hermetic Ring K30-40A 1
26 JPSG1640SG-F26 Guide Ring FURO02-8.1x2.5-40-D24 2

Exploded View for JPSG-1020FM Metal Working Surface Grinder----G
Spindle Unit




Part List for JPSG-1640SG Metal Working Surface Grinder — G

Spindle Unit
Inl\jjoex Part No. Description Size Qty.
1 JPSG1640SG-G01 Grinding Wheel Shield 1
2 JPSG1640SG-G02 Lock Screw 3
3 JPSG1640SG-G03 Balancing Block 3
4 JPSG1640SG-G04 Grinding Wheel 1
5 JPSG1640SG-G05 Spindle 1
6 JPSG1640SG-G06 Plug 2
7 JPSG1640SG-G07 Spindle Housing 1
8 JPSG1640SG-G09 Coupling Connect To Motor Shaft 1
9 JPSG1640SG-G09 Gjb 1
10 JPSG1640SG-G10 Clamping Plate 1
11 JPSG1640SG-G11 Motor Assembling Flange 1
12 JPSG1640SG-GM1 AC Motor 1
13 JPSG1640SG-G13 Gib 1
14 JPSG1640SG-G14 Plastic Insert 1
15 JPSG1640SG-G15 Coupling Connect To The Spindle 1
16 JPSG1640SG-G16 Gib 1
17 JPSG1640SG-GM4 Plug 1
18 JPSG1640SG-G18 Wheel Flange Base 1
19 JPSG1640SG-G19 Wheel Flange Clamping Cover 1
20 JPSG1640SG-G20 Lock Nut 1

Wiring Diagram for JPSG-1640SG Metal Working Surface Grinder
ITA1640 3~400V 50Hz

Machine model

Machine type

Control system

Power supply

Control voltage

JPSG-1020FR
JPSG-1224SG
JPSG-1640SG

(FSG2050A)
(FSG3063A)
(FSG40100A)

Surface grinding machine

S7-200 SMART

3~ 400V 50Hz

AC24V DC24V




Catalogue

Page Drawing name Drawing numbet
=CALl/1 Front cover
=CA1/2 Contents
=DQT/ 1 Main power
=DQT/2 Motor power
=DQT/3 220V Power
=DQT/4 Servo
=DQT/5 AC24V control
=DQT/6 AC24V control
=DQT/7 PLC and HMI
=DQT/8 PLC Input [
=DQT/9 PLC Input Il
=DQT/10 PLC output I
=DQT/11 PLC output II
=DQT/ 12 MPG
=DQT/13 Electrical magnetic chuck
=Appendix/1 Terminal diagram
=Appendix/2 Control panel connection
=Appendix/3 PLC intput output
=Appendix/4 Control panel

=Appendix/5

Switchboard




o™

||||||||||||||||||| 2/1V0=
! '90anos Jamod !
. ATy ST AQ O [ on[q ST APEIA JO 2a1a g
" >ONN (—.m—u.:: —U®>OE®.\—. “ A Cp o pad [[e ade [OV % A PZOV JO salim 8yl ‘[ :al0u
1 9q [[ta raed STyL o
“ VADDOT “ HAn0d
o/ ] - ! ﬂ 1
- L jozaov © T . R bt
”V “H S ".: 7w ¥ " z " Ll " O, 21 I J,v__ "
e T . | | _
1 _ 1 z 1
] | 1 _I|IIIII|II|.“IL
1 . 1 _
] i o 1
1 1 ._.
' ! — [ [ o
] 1 o o = I
! I
I
1M - T J ol il W__,“,
17/ ) - ﬁw
~ L A b A 1
re 1 TR N
Imww_.,r = |= |=
e/ () - <
0 - tﬂﬁ |
1/ 0F - ,Sﬁ — ONINUVA A@N
0¥ 86
¢ M
. ‘ ___- VAOSS NG
218/0
_ . _ Il M9
2175/ () - B
Q [
0 AVEV
VAOST i
I o - ¢ u_.:.ECW_ i BT | urep
./CNN ;.::.:_—urﬂ::; 7
&1
o'l
1]

JoluldoJsued] Jomo0d JouwIoJsuedl [0J43U0) Uo7l Ias Jomod ULep JoM0



1 1
1 — . — . —
I | _lr tojow ysneiyd | ﬂr\ a010m  Sutjoo) 1 _l_/\ 110 ‘.__
1 1 ¢ .,,.,_,.".ﬁ‘..__ 1 1 e (AF0 WIGET 0 1 e ) WIGT I
| £ 0 £ L £ £
_ o) e () e IR _ I
1 . 1 1 - TAND 4 . 0y N
1 o o [IEINOR | ! AL R B : A S
1 Gt UG 1
1 ! 1 1 1
1 - |= [= |= 1 o = = |= o= = = - |= |= |=
1 [ B NSNS 1 _H SN SN TSN _H (SR Wl [ ] = |— = |—
1 ! 1
1 ! 1 .:E A ,-J :E B ¥ ]
1 1 | J\ vV 'Y Y J\ Y 'Y f-\
1 | 1 1 1
1 ' == = ' Yol= = = v = = =
1 PRI o CEl | N e N S N B I
N o= = = = |= |=
1 & 1 ﬂ_ +_ o] e
! T TN “en %
1 1
1 ]
1 1
1 o 1 . - .
1 ) ¥ 1:8°G ] g i A a0 | A ) i 15179
- =\ = @Ql - =\ -\ B - =\ =\ G- =N =\ T
X b P " PP U Y U P P
1 1
1 1 x: o —
[ P, 41T [:] g
1 _H_Ex.q (111 A G i w. T
1 T 1 |
1 1 /]
1 1
_p:mEQﬁsz " {
1
s TWTL g7z “AOZZ
(CTVATTIONME) STV TTTO9ANE
y y -
M
1 v “
A
A1 /1 <
il

Jojour Jsneyxy

Jojouw  SUTT00)

Jojou dund TT()

Jojouw 9Jputrdg



" IIIIIIIII " A —
1 I I | I ! ﬂr -
1 I I I : ) I
1 1 I 1 ! ! ,_” SN- I
1 1 OUd- 1 1 1 1 . |
1 1 o o | I NN ] 1591 ! ! ’ I
1 [ P P 1) A0 A0 AVE " " I
" | t I _ "
m - |- |~
1 1 = “ “ 1
1 ] |
aian J o J
“ = N AT ¢4 |
! = ! 0Ny~ ' ' !
1 ) 1 2w I
_ @M X o el I !
1 ] [}
" am 70 " = "
1 | 1 L — 1
1 _ 1 N AOZT Y0NS |
1 —_—— ! FZ-001-451 ~ O\u.—\ !
1 Jasod VG'F / A BB / VA 0£T !
“ ™~ | ZOA- 10A- . .
9 ¥ 7l 3979 9 ¥ gl 2re
1 S N, Y o\ N
 yuaud Tnbo A A W
X :
1 Jeuorido IFlE e
1 n n
" v — (=v] w /]
1
e e e e e e = = ] |
£2Q 11X
11/ ] - > /1 /1 <
1L
Vi S - / S
VLT Y - 4 z
0N A1ddns dund Jojou J9[10.13U0D J030Ul
Jomod BUTYO}IAMG uoT}1eOTIqNT pooJ Sso0ao poaJ Sso0I)



" " A G
!
I "
| |
! I
I I
| |
I 1 -
" " ,_ " Yy A0
_ _ Lo
I | L
I Jﬁl 1 I
| 1 1 1
! i i} o )
" P R -
! ™ m "" AG+ ST
_ By Co
“ _Hio;_ oatas  |—my I,h‘_ d VA : | VA -1 . .
LT ] o 1 L H Al wrs | 1o il
; ! ! N OIS/ & T I
_ _ - 109 mite, " "
! SHE0ETIO-VID: ! i — 0 )
| (SUEOETIO-VIO) | Ctzro-zv-asy) = VA" " Pl LI
1 S490ET TD-VIOH 1 1-12L0-¢V-asy . 14
| I ' |
: " Fm===—————- - 1suy ot o
| (ks 1 1 1 1 )
I EN 1 o ) et e — T Rt
| 1 1 | !
_ ey TEN 1 B VA" " X 0
! 1 1 1 1 1 4
I EA 9 P [EA 1 1 b
| 1 1 L | -
I ST g T 1€0 1 I
_ o O 1 _
I i | 1
| .,_-J &l Il ,3 | 1
I | QPSSR — JREp (U | —— -—d--4d
¥
Jm gy
al I BN T
S TS LHN s
/A H/VIB'E
il T LI

J1070W 0AJ9G JOATIP AOJOG .



a4:9°¢ _,/I\I:/ |
il =—ag 1
B N, > Za L n—zo nzn
A | B ’ ' r | =B EHE T ¥
1T Bl T 3 n.,ID-_,. 1 e Y HEA T 3|
F1 ) - \ " 0 -0
119/ () ————— " N <0
3 ESLE AFZOV [ZAN : “ e eS1E
1% A ox bl \ FEOV X Iy \
C 6= 9 V1H- Cdov- @01 " | C 1 8mi-
oy ay 1% L TX| oy
I I
- | ]
L/ I 1 Id 1
I I
! ! @ 1T
I 1
Pl Vig 1 ] zl
- ! !
€l 1 1
n I 1
1 I
prf 4977 1 1
gho- ! !
1 | 1
- ” 1 1
= = - | ]
[} I L. . N
- R 1 > | 3 > -
— - g~ ! !
o < £l 1 1
- I 1
| 1
a1 | I
mo- ! !
a:%°11 g1 I 1
9Vi- > | |
Pl 1-3/SX0G-€Y
/.E 1S- i) vrzeo-evsensev | j 1 Fa ¥ ] bzl N/XTI-EV/EH6EVT
& . e e ©f--1<d 0dS- ! WS- N-e----- - GVS- - IVS-
\--F LVS- NIV % H& ! ..,/ ! "..,4 __/ n
/ / 1 1 —
| 1
o I 1
rz] £20/011-Ev/€EBEVE 1
X3 dS— "
e [ I
I /1 1 1 /1 <
‘o g 5 TN N | g+
0vy- OIM- 1 8VH- I
e e e e e e = == - -
uo ramod uo Jamod dure ade1.I0ys 91BOTIpUI  uOT}O030ad [012U0D dure

Jojow 3urysneyxs dund Sur000

WIB[® UBIBOLIQN]

uo Jomod paend a[qel onyd dI1duUseU

SUTIOM



1
1
1
1
1
1
! N
1
1
1
1
1 | (84S)
! Q@ 81~
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
" = =2 ul = — =
co ~1 o s — Lo
_ -
1 o] Tee o] Tre gl AL 1:2°9 of 0-Lo ¥l 15179 of 090l
_ SI0H- -\ 6V VS - T~ VY-
1 0N 0N £ p gl D
1
r oY 1 1@ —mMh— ] e --
1 1 I
1 I 1
1 N I I
1 I I
1 1 I
I I = I
] 1 o] 2L ]
_ ! BV
1 1 P 1
1 1 |
1 I I
1 | [ - .
1
1
1
1
! 4 4 <1/
1
_ [euorydo
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ==
J0)eOTIpUT uo1309304d PJIBMIO ] pJaIemyorq ([rut1do) uo Jomod uo Jomod

ool A[qeR], poads a[qe] OAOW DR, OAOW DR U0 0AJOg dund |1 o[puLdg




F 3

TOUCH

=0

BNy =

AINTT LAVIRS-

000D

oo || [©

- =
1] j_ﬁ T fmwumu_h [] §¥erv ﬁ&ya+d WW
T\ (|
=5 Il Yo

B O E TV oAl yE¥ETL 0]

OELS Nddsgrq mrresveera
[-1-] [-T-I-1-I-1-1-1-]
L LR A mmm
| gooooooo =]=]+]
OVYEELSL-882 oWy
i O |y
7]
= WSSV IV
2ane SL1NI 0N | E—

L]
gEYeETloOn

Q2200002

OLX

AO

y

AVE

;A



10995 opou opot opout

DUTIS 10[g  puLS eowjng UMOP OTPULIS dn ofputdg  rxotie [011R g 9K V 9dN
b A0 1 Lavd LSH9 ddAL A QAADE-C1 0 HLAG-1NdNI
0°11 L2701 G0l1 ) €701 a0l 1701 0°01 NI
(o] (o] Q o] o Q (o] (o] » Q
aid —t — — +—— LE4]
o & x-] Y ] Iz ] -8 & K] V.-
— — — — — — — — —
= S = S S = o = =
[an] ~1 (a2} (] B 2 (] — (e
Ve £2N/AT1-EV/SH6EVT 17 STH/TI-EY
\--394S- \--345-
£2 £2
le]
=
NE—, (]
. 13 K
et 8:s 8, = @OM\ oN 9 g 1 4z 8
\--5 VS _ , - e bvs-
b o Iz 7l
Vs /) —— - A\ /1872
VB AQ - 70 - A0 /9772
VG /AT -

AV —- ATC v



109304d 2930ad uado 303301d uiee J1IMS J1WL 0/uo o/uo Jamod 0/uo
agerroys  10%) JU.LINOIapuUn L Hoitas 1lUl] 340/ 340/ / 330/ 100188 apou
pIend Ta9yy Jorom 0AT9g  dn aTpurdg Jemod qumT00) dund 719 Temod aypurdg

JUBDTIqN] yonyo ey
b d0 g 1vd LSH9 ddAl A D0A0E-CT 0 ALAG-101IN]
1zl 01 LI Gl Pl €11 2l L
o) 0 o o] o o o] o]
e L
3 1 8 .4 8 4 8 4 3 VL~
— — — — — — — — —
o 2 = — = - — - —
— ] -] [o7] (e} = [9%] (av] —
1
I I
I I
I I
[} 1
| I
o e al @i | 2l £ £TM/ATI-EY, LY R 1 : ezi/arn-e b SR
0vi- A 80S- \ i A G0S- \--3 645~ " 6YY- " \--36HS— N--F GV S-
Il € al e 1 ¥e ¥
[} 1 _
| I
[ -
=
(el
-
[es]
£2H/011-E £t “ 8
\--3 S \--F PV S-
Fe be
A - A A <
L /1 -+
AO

A

AVE



" uo Jomod " uo Jamod uo Jomod as|nd Jojeotipurt Jojeorpur LOT1001T SsTn
1 070U 0AJ3S 1 dund 110 aputdg J070U OAT9S unop o putdg dn arputdg [oadlp as|n
1 1
1 e 1 e U=l
1 §—a 1 diL 5=y § =3
1 G | 1 g | =
PE c—a) p e c—"a 1Yl c="a
A0 L L -
1 1
A0 L N -+
1 1 AO
1 1
1 1
1 o1 vigod o1 A FE o1 A 200 Ft 7
" Cevi- " C2vi- 1 IVY- ® 9TH- ® L1H-
Pl 1 3! IX Ix
[P [P |
11T a-1°F a1F
b 0b 100 00
A A A
o Fa ) ko = o L= =
< = = = = = = =
-1 (o7} 1 I=S (] [SN] — [a]
124 <
‘ ) VG
X 08 -8 8 .8 -8 & 08 8,8
1 — - T — - 1t L -
o] o] o] o] o] o o] o o 0
L70b 9700 G700 F0b €700 z0h 1700 0°0h  +T1 NI
Foo € LAV X AOVId NI-901d J0A0E-51 0 ALAA-10d1N00 ,_ 3\

AO/ Vg6

AO/ V86

AVG/ V86



[RUSTS 9SI0ADI

Jd0jeo1pul 100%0ad uo Jqomod
4/1 219B] uie|y gurpuras 107§ dund jue00)
=l = Tl =gt
g=a| =B S g=a
= | =g | 4100/ G| b~ |
B goe cral B Gae ceral
/ X /%‘J,c 18701
€1 A veda o1 A Fed el A a0 €1 (A ]
HPAYS ]9V~ C 18w~ Cvvi-
Fl Ll FI Fl
] = = o
- i — =
oo 0o — el
- \'C 180
A¥E
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ & SN . JUNL RS AL 112 2
9 © o o o 9
£ z71n 110 071 +12 We
421
b0 v Lavd 0£1S1-882 LS9 AdAl A 4OVTd NI-901d JAA0E-CT 0 AA-LAAIN |y




d

V

d

v
AO
AVE

- = |= 2 = |= - = | - = = |= |= |=
= == = [==] =l
= = ==l ==

il v i v Lo L D04 001X L 01X X 9 < I

£l

Nl /U0

AVEN
aTqeua

|m./E\

MH-

A



b 11

=21
Cmpt
01976/ F =8¢
N <)/ 08
T Y i h
LINN-
o] aeze-otiov
- -
. J -
1 | \“\ : .\...\,.‘L .
N N =
I 0.“l - m._,vcl,_r %
TN e
X | B =05 %
I I - SN
___9__1
e
VOE / A0091-001
37 sy ’ GG BT
M- LINN-
[N
SINN-
/ (0 /081

or

(1omod H yonyo "Few A1ddns)
onyd orieusew [BITII09]Y 98pTJaq UOTIBOTIT)09Y



XT1
~380V50/60HZ : PEN ——{[ OFT]® |[—— ~PE1
~380V50/60HZ: L1 TS [F—-as:1
~380V50/60HZ: L2 TSI [F—-0s:3
~380V50/60HZ: 1.3 T[S [F—-6s:5
-A2:F —[ S [F— -KN6: 2
-A2:1 —4[SFeI® [F—-Kv6:4
—A2 . B W3 I@_—@l W3 _K“6 : 6
~EL1:1 TSEEI® [k— -PE3
(SO [° =—kM7:Al
~HLO: X2 —[ SO [F——-PE3
~EL1:2 TS ® [F—-SA1:24
-SB0: 12 —{[ S [F—— -SB1:24
~KAO: 14 TSE® [F—-s1:14
-sQ1:11 TS [F— -KM2:N0
-8Q1:12 TS [F—-kv4:13
-5Q2:14 [SIEI® [K— —KM5:NC
T[S [\ kM4 : 14

]
-8Q8: 11 TSFR ] [F— —KM5:NC
-SQ8: 12 (SIS [F—-kva:A2
-SQ2:12 TSI ® [F— —kM5:13
-SQ1:14 TSmO [BF— —KM5: 14
-SQ4:11 TSRS [F——kM4:NC
-SQ4:12 TS [F— —KM5: A2
-1c1 —pSEE® [F—-1c-01:71

formo[f— oL
EOS |} —QU4: 1
-1C1:4 —] ~LC-01:72

-M4:2 —RSEIS [F—-Ve2
FSETS || -QM4:3

w1 —SEEIS [F— -KM4:5
~ve1:- —{pSEI® [F—-vez

FSEOS | -QM4:5
M1:01 —{[ SIS [F—-Ku1:2
M1:V1 —{ SO [F— -Ku1:4
MW —{ SR [— -KM1:6
-M5: 1 [SENE [F—KM4:2
-M5: 2 TSR ® [ —KM4:4
-M5:3 [SERIS [F—-Km4:6
~TC1:5 [SEEIS [F—-6s:2
~TC1:2 [SEEIS [F—-6s:4

~TC1:1 TSI [F—-0s:6
-5q5:11 — SO [ KI:3
-508:11 —{| SETIS [——KA0:4
~SQ6:2 POFTI® [F— —KM5:N0
-SQ6: 1 TSEBI® [F—-7A1: 1M
-SQ6:3 TS [F—-7A1:7
-SQ5:12 TS [F=—-7A1:5
-SQ8:12 TSRS [ -7A1:0
~YH SIS [F—K1:7
-YH TSFm® [F— —kv8:2




s
VS~

845-

SMART LINE:M

5. 1:

6HS-

————— UV ER ]
5. 41

ATA17

945~

10.3:0

HW :DC24V
12.2:8

VS

|
ﬁ
T : HLG: x2
i 10.4:0
> f
r
o LC-01:75
LC-01:76
326

SA1:12
8.5:B

|
2
=

oy ——CT D P

5608
c|ep——sn1:33
9. 2:B
= s
S

14s-

]

L

< K0:az

& . XT1:9
~ L -
HLA : x2

-




Nddns
JAVE

OVY0-0ELST-88¢ LSH9
0£1$1dD

VIRISO0Z-LS
DTLVKIS

A¥Z2d

1
|

7l Wodd
o
’ n| o ad

21d
gl 0@l LU1r 971l g1

REER

[°11

RRRE

q1a
011
o

0

€ @ [ :_w |14 it ﬂb wA_ a% c_v
O (o] o (o]
€10 2710 [°10 0°10 +18 ne L2700 900 ] Fon €00 z°ob 100 000 +11 I
and |
mﬂ. % % i ¢1X
01X

L0l 900 0l F'ol €01 €01 1°01 0701

L o
=R
-
=0
= o
__o
= 0o
=0

V.-



(T'TH) €4S

O
(ZTH) VS

O

O

(STH) GdS

(6TH)6dS  (87TH) 84S

O 00

dA
@

‘.'lll\\\ \k\
(LTH) 29S  (97TH) 94S

OO
ok
O,




R

:h_
vavivivivivIvIvIGEY,

Lofl=]=]]

o=

[

| e=——s 0% AODOL DO DD, ), DI ] T k) —
ekl | [ el v v v 11| Pk | X RO O | o ﬁdqdﬂ z
B 16 8L AL oL oL R oELEL 1L - -- [ v

Jib i

) " _
” “ [P . il = | 4
KX el R el AR e o gl L |

vof [ 1

o=—

o=e

a
et

ISR - U0 02

NI el it QUKL ULL : P & | ¢ =

[
5l
3 i

R

N o omoa o N s

1
L m
o

HO09Z-¥d [

00Z-L3 OLLyMs

i




| | cylinder

o - direction

and speed
: _ | | control
! r_ e ' wvalve

t >< pressure
T gauge

}% [ check valve

Hydraul ic svstem principle diagra



Parts list of JPSG-1640SG Metal Working Surface Grinder Electrical Circuit

Index No. Code Description Spec. Qlty Remark
1 oM1 Breaker 3UV1340-1MNOO(14-20A) 1
2 QM2 Breaker 3UV1340-1NLO0(8-13A) 1
3 QM3 Breaker 3UV1340-1MF00(0.6-1A) 1
4 QM4 Breaker 3UV1340-1MJ00(2.4-4A) 1
5 QM5 Breaker Dz47-63/2P D6 1
6 QM6-7 Breaker Dz47-63/1P D6 2
7 QM8 Breaker Dz47-63/1P C1 1
8 KM1 Contactor 3TB4322-0OXB0 1
9 KMO-8 Contactor 3TB4022-OXB0 9
10 KAO KA4 Middle rely MY2NJ-AC24V 2
11 KA1-8 Middle rely MY2NJ-DC24V 5
12 AC motor controller SQ-02A 1
13 EL1 Working lamp JI50B 1
14 PLC Siemens 6ES7214-1AD23-0XB8 1
15 TD400 HMI 6AV6 6640-OAA00-OAX0 1
16 Power switch S-100-24 1
17 SQ1-2 Travel switch TZ-6004 2
18 SQ3-4 Travel switch JLXK1-411 2
19 SQ5 Travel switch YBLX-19/001 1
20 SQ7 Travel switch TZ-3101 1
21 SBO Emergency switch LA38-11MXS/203 1
22 SB1/6/7 Button with lamp LA38-11D/203 & 3
23 SB7-8 Button LA38-11/203--Green 2
24 SA2 Knob LA38-31X2/203 2
25 SA4 Knob LA38-21X3/203 1
26 SA5 Knob(auto reset) LA38-20XL3/203 1
27 SA6 Waveband switch DPNO1N-30° 1
28 HL1-3 Indicator lamp AD11-16/21-6GZ(Green) 4
29 HL4 Indicator lamp AD11-16/21-6GZ(Red) 1

Bi2-M12-AZ31X
30 SQ6 Approach switch (AC20-250V3-100MA. 1
DC10-300V63-100MA)
31 Servo diver ASD-A0421-AB 1
32 Servo motor ECMA-E31305ES 1




33 Qs Switch JFD11-32/300030 1
34 VR Potentiometer WTH118-47KQ 2W 1
35 Kl Undercurrent rely JL18S-2.5A 1
36 VC Rectifier QL20A-500V 1
37 R1 R2 Resistance ZG11-50-T1000Q 2
JBK5-
38 TC1 Transformer 630VA/220V380V/127V(400VA) 1
. 110V(50VA). 24V(180VA)
39 T™M2 Transformer JSG-1KVA/220V, 380V/220V 1
Packing List --Main Machine, Accessories and Tools
Index No. Description Q'ty. Remark
1 1pc In the tool box
2 1pc In the tool box
Coolant tank

Accessories

Index No. Description Spec. Qlty. Remark
JPSG-1640
1 Balance Arbor 1pc In the tool box
Wheel Dresser Base
2 (not include diamond pen) Lpc In the tool box




3 Wheel Flange & Grind 1 set In the carton
Wheel
4 Leveling Wedge 1set/ 5pcs In the tool box
5 Tool Box 1pc In the tool box
Extract nut
Wrench
6 Wheel Extractor 1pc In the tool box
8 Screw Drive 1set/ 2pcs In the tool box
9 Wrench For 1pc In the tool box
10 Hexagonsocket Head 5/S91-7 1pc In the tool box
11 6/S91-7 1pc In the tool box
12 8/S91-7 1pc In the tool box
10/S91-7
13 1pc In the tool box
15 Electro Magnetic Chuck 1pc On the worktable
Ipc On the machine
Auto. lubrication x 1 unit

Optional Accessories

Index No.

Description

Spec.

Wheel Balancing Stand

Qfty

Remark

1pc

In the tool box




2 Diamond Pen 1pc In the carton
3 1set More Wheel Flange And Wheel 1 set In the carton
0x40x127
WA46L5V35
Digital Readout
4 1set On Machine
Precision Inspection Register
Geometrical precision
Permissible Actual
Index No. Items Diagram
deviation deviation
|
‘( ) ]
1 Flatness of the table Full length: 0.01
surface Local: 0.005/300
a. Parallelism of the a.
table surface to its )
longitudinal Full length: 0.015
2 movement Local: 0.008/300
b. Parallelism of the b.
table surface to its
transverse movement Full length: 0.01
Parallelism of the _
3 median slot to the L — Full length: 0.015
longitudinal Local: 0.008/300
movement of table




Verticality of the
table transverse
movement to the
longitudinal
movement

0.03/300

Verticality and
straightness of the
wheel head up and
down to the table
surface

0.03/300

Radial run out of the
wheel spindle nose

0.004

Axial run out of the
wheel spindle

0.004

Parallelism of the
spindle center line to
the table surface

0.025/300

Verticality of the
spindle center line to
the medina slot

0.015/300

Machining precision

Index No. Inspection items Permissible deviation ACtl.JaI. Remark
deviation
Grinding five columned |[Tolerance in thickness: .
P1 test blocks 0.005/300 Test pieces are 45# steel @50
The material test piece is iron
P2 Grinding completed Tolerance in thickness: HT200, the length is half of table,
test block 0.005/300 width is three times of wheel
width,the thickness is 60mm




